s
PRINCESS CRUISES

come back newr

OUR BEST SALE EVER
(&

BEST VALUE'

Packaged Cruise Fare

BEST PRICE

Low Cruise fare
(with no value add ons)
Reduced 3rd
and 4th fares
on selected cruises<

including:
Premier Beverage Package’
(valued at AUS87pp per day)
Wi-Fi#
(valued at up to AUS30pp per day)
Reduced 3rd and 4th fares
on selected cruises<

New Caledonia
& Vanuatu

Sapphire Princess®

Queensland

Sapphire Princess®

New Zealand

Sapphire Princess®

AUSTRALIA : Port Douglas «Willis Island vanuau . »Champagne Bay
South Pacific . A
Ocean Cairns/ NEW Port Vila
Melbourne Auckland Yorkeys Knob CALEDONIA

Mystery Island

Nouméa

Tauranga Airlie Beach Isle of Pines
Tasman AUSTRALIA
. PAUSIRALE Brisbane South Pacific
NEW ZEALAND Wellington Ocean .
K Newcastle outh Pacific Ocean
A ar_oa Sydney.
Fiordland National Park— Dunedin Melbourne Melbourne

(Port Chalmers)

Fares are twin share pp from* Fares are twin share pp from*

Interior*  Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite* Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

SLoTe $2319 $2819 $2,919 $3319 | SYEET 62050 $3420 $3759 $4,439
@ Brice $1799 $2,299 $2399 $2799 | | BEST. $2399 $2,869 $3199 $3,879

Fares are twin share pp from*

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite*

YT $2219 $2719 $2,919 $3,619
BEST. $1699 $2799 $2399 $3,099

3rd/4th guest from $809° per person
2020 DEPARTURES

10 Jan", 30 Jan", 12 Feb*, 10 Mar*, 28 Oct,
16 Nov, 20 Dec
2021 DEPARTURES | 14 Jan, 27 Jan, 9 Feb

*Fares are per person twin share based on 16/11/20 sailing. Higher fares may apply to
other departures. “Golden Princess®

FREE RETURN GULL TRANSFERS INCLUDED**

3rd/4th guest from $1209° per person

3rd/4th guest from $859° per person

2020 DEPARTURES | 23 Mar", 29 Nov

*Fares are per person twin share based on 29/11/20 sailing.
“Golden Princess®

FREE RETURN GULL TRANSFERS INCLUDED**

2021 DEPARTURE 28 Feb

*Fares are per person twin share.

FREE RETURN GULL TRANSFERS INCLUDED**

Hawaii, Tahiti & Southeast Asia

Papua New Guinea

Sea Princess®

15

Nights

35

Nights

South Pacific

Sun Princess® | Sea Princess®

Grand Adventure

Sea Princess®
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Fares are twin share pp from Fares are twin share pp from*

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite* Interior* Oceanview* Balcony* Mini-suite* Mini-suite*

BT, $2799 $3,599 $3,999 $5599| KT, $7,09 $8,399 $11,399 Limited SV BEST. $4,630 $5739 $6,639 Limited
@ Bricer 92199 $2,999 $3399 $4,999 | R prie $5699 $6,999 $9,999 Limited| | @ BEST. $3599 $4.699 $5599 Limited

Fares are twin share pp from*

Interior* Oceanview* Balcony*

PRICE
< <
3rd/4th guest from $1,099° per person 3rd/4th guest from $2,859° per person 3rd/4th guest from $1,799< per person
2020 DEPARTURE | 21 Mar’ 2020 DEPARTURES | 7 Apr, 5 Sep’
2021 DEPARTURES | 31 Mar, 25 Oct 2021 DEPARTURES | 29 Apr, 20 Sep 2021 DEPARTURE | 11 Jan

* Fares are per person twin share.
FREE RETURN ECONOMY CLASS FLIGHTS
FROM MELBOURNE TO PERTH

MANY MORE CRUISES
AVAILABLE - EXCLUSIVE TO
GEELONG TRAVEL

**On Geelong Travel group allocated departures only departing from Geelong Travel. *Fares are per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation based on the lead category for each stateroom type, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees and port expenses (which are subject to change). Supplements apply for other stateroom categories. Fares based on specific
departure dates only. Higher fares may apply to other departure dates listed. Offer ends 12 March 2020 unless sold out prior. Princess Cruises has set aside a reasonable number of staterooms which are available at these fares. Once these staterooms are sold, fares may revert to a higher fare, but may also be discounted. Valid for new bookings and not combinable with
any other offer. All offers are subject to availability, not transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash. Some oceanview staterooms have obstructed views. Best Price fare is based on the cruise fare only without any inclusions. Best Value fare is valid for the first two guests in the stateroom when booking select cruises sailing between 5-37 nights departing after 01/04/20.
Exclusions include select short getaways and all World Cruise voyages. Best Value fare includes the cruise fare bundled with access to the Premier Beverage Package and Internet at a packaged rate. “Premier Beverage Package applies to the first 2 guests in the stateroom when aged 18 years or over (21 years on some international voyages) on the Best Value fare. Exclusions
apply, contact Geelong Travel for full details. Service of alcohol is always subject to Princess Cruises RSA Policies. Guests under legal drinking age will receive the Premier Coffee & Soda package. #On Golden Princess, Sapphire Princess and Star Princess: guests receive 5000 minutes of internet access per person per cruise across multiple devices. On Sea Princess, Sun
Princess, Majestic Princess, Diamond Princess and Pacific Princess: the Premium PrincessCONNECT Internet Package applies and usage is unlimited across multiple devices in a stateroom (accessed through one device at a time only). All Medallion class ships: unlimited MedallionNet package applies, which is limited to 1device per passenger and up to 4 passengers in
the stateroom. For full conditions including usage limitations, contact Geelong Travel. < Best Price 3rd and 4th guest fare based on lead stateroom when travelling with two adult twin fare paying passengers in the same stateroom, and is subject to stateroom configuration and availability. Best Value fare does not apply by default to 3rd and 4th guests, they can choose
to opt into the fare. tAirfare flight pricing is one way/return economy class, as marked, per person on a carrier nominated by Princess Cruises. Airfare pricing applies to selected itineraries within this ad only and is applied to the first 2 passengers in a stateroom. Fares are restricted therefore air charges are non-refundable and payment is due immediately upon time of
booking. EZair flight packages are only valid when booked in conjunction with a Princess cruise, if the cruise booking is cancelled for any reason the flights will be automatically cancelled and cannot be used separately. Contact Geelong Travel for full details. Flight bookings will be subject to Princess EZAir Terms and Conditions available from Geelong Travel. To be read
in conjunction with the Booking and Passage Conditions available at princess.com/legal/passage_contract which passengers will be bound by. Holiday Corner T/A Geelong Travel. Licence No. 30370.

* Fares are per person twin share based on 31/3/21 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures. “Sun Princess®

FREE RETURN ECONOMY FLIGHTS TO SYDNEY

* Fares are per person twin share based on 29/4/21 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

5244 3666

Corner High & Regent Streets, Belmont
Join our database at www.geelongtravel.com.au

Oy GeelongTravel

Your journey begins with us



